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Our patented speed wrenches are designed to get your job done more efficiently. This line of speed wrenches is made to 
work on splitters, F Connectors, and all 7/16” connections. These wrenches are made of chrome vandium steel, chrome 
plated, and polished to a high gloss finish. 

Speed heads make tightening and loosening quick and easy while the circular hole in the tool allows you to add this to 
your carabiner and/or tool belt.

SPECIFICATIONS ASW-12 ASW-716 ASW-7916 ASW-916 ASW-R12 ASW-R716 ASWS-716 ASWS-R716

WRENCH TYPE Speed Speed Speed Speed Combination, 
Ratcheting, 
Speed

Combination, 
Ratcheting, 
Speed

Speed Combination, 
Speed, 
Ratcheting

SIZE 1/2” (12.7mm) 7/16” 
(11.11mm)

7/16” 
(11.11mm), 
9/16” (14.29mm)

9/16” 
(14.29mm)

1/2” (12.7mm) 7/16” (11.11mm) 7/16” 
(11.11mm)

7/16” (11.11mm)

HEAD ANGLE 15 Degrees 15 Degrees Patented 
open-ended head

15 Degrees Patented 
open-ended head

Patented 
open-ended head

15 Degrees Patented 
open-ended head

MATERIAL Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

Chrome 
Vanadium Steel

FINISH Polished Chrome 
Plating

Polished 
Chrome Plating

Polished Chrome 
Plating

Polished Chrome 
Plating

Polished Chrome 
Plating

Polished Chrome 
Plating

Polished Chrome 
Plating

Polished Chrome 
Plating

LENGTH 6-1/2” 
(165.1mm)

6-1/2” 
(165.1mm)

7-1/2” 
(190.5mm)

7-1/2” 
(190.5mm)

6-1/2” 
(165.1mm)

6-1/2” 
(165.1mm)

4” (100mm) 3 3/4” (95.25 
mm)

WEIGHT 0.248 lbs 
(112.49g)

0.239 lbs 
(108.41g)

0.297 lbs 
(134.72g)

0.280 lbs 
(127.01g)

0.269 lbs 
(122.02g)

0.215 lbs 
(97.52g)

0.089 lbs 
(40.37g)

0.119 lbs 
(53.98g)

UPC NO. 811490011199 811490010680 811490012011 811490011205 811490012417 811490019652 811490016507 811490016491

ASW-12

ASW-916


