



**ASW-12** 



**ASW-916** 

Our **patented** speed wrenches are designed to get your job done more efficiently. This line of speed wrenches is made to work on splitters, F Connectors, and all 7/16" connections. These wrenches are made of chrome vandium steel, chrome plated, and polished to a high gloss finish.

Speed heads make tightening and loosening quick and easy while the circular hole in the tool allows you to add this to your carabiner and/or tool belt.

SPECIFICATIONS	ASW-12	ASW-716	ASW-7916	ASW-916	ASW-R12	ASW-R716	ASWS-716	ASWS-R716
WRENCH TYPE	Speed	Speed	Speed	Speed	Combination, Ratcheting, Speed	Combination, Ratcheting, Speed	Speed	Combination, Speed, Ratcheting
SIZE	1/2" (12.7mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm), 9/16" (14.29mm)	9/16" (14.29mm)	1/2" (12.7mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)	7/16" (11.11mm)
HEAD ANGLE	15 Degrees	15 Degrees	Patented open-ended head	15 Degrees	Patented open-ended head	Patented open-ended head	15 Degrees	Patented open-ended head
MATERIAL	Chrome Vanadium Steel	Chrome Vanadium Steel	Chrome Vanadium Steel	Chrome Vanadium Steel	Chrome Vanadium Steel	Chrome Vanadium Steel	Chrome Vanadium Steel	Chrome Vanadium Steel
FINISH	Polished Chrome Plating	Polished Chrome Plating	Polished Chrome Plating	Polished Chrome Plating	Polished Chrome Plating	Polished Chrome Plating	Polished Chrome Plating	Polished Chrome Plating
LENGTH	6-1/2" (165.1mm)	6-1/2" (165.1mm)	7-1/2" (190.5mm)	7-1/2" (190.5mm)	6-1/2" (165.1mm)	6-1/2" (165.1mm)	4" (100mm)	3 3/4" (95.25 mm)
WEIGHT	0.248 lbs (112.49g)	0.239 lbs (108.41g)	0.297 lbs (134.72g)	0.280 lbs (127.01g)	0.269 lbs (122.02g)	0.215 lbs (97.52g)	0.089 lbs (40.37g)	0.119 lbs (53.98g)
UPC NO.	811490011199	811490010680	811490012011	811490011205	811490012417	811490019652	811490016507	811490016491

## MADE FOR